5K Championships
5K Championships
Tuesday 22 June 2010. 6:30 pm

Provisional Results for All Competitors in age grading order.

Place Time

0:18:58
0:28:48
0:23:31
0:20:20
0:27:17
0:21:39
0:19:38
0:22:53
0:27:04
10 0:21:32
11 0:22:49
12 0:22:18
13 0:21:34
14 0:22:29
15 0:24:00
16 0:21:11
17 0:22:06
18 0:24:21
19 0:25:33
20 0:28:41
21 0:29:37
22 0:32:00
23 0:29:31
24 0:29:35
25 0:38:48
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Name

LARHAM, Andrew
JACKMAN, Gena
AMPS, Fred
BRAMMER, David
SAWARD, Keith
PATTERSON, Karen
MOAT, Darren
EMMINS, Geraldine
BROWN, Patrick
SNOOK, Adrian
HUNT, Malcolm
LAWRENCE, Jo
BOYD, Tim

KING, Martin
ATKIN, Jim
SALMONS, Mark
PERRING, Jason
HOBBS, Duncan
SEWARD, Michelle
FEW, Ray

AMPS, Chris
BOYD, Pauline
SIMON, Jack
AMPS, Harry

PATTERSON, Ashleigh
There were 25 finishers in the All Competitors category.

Age

Race Age Category Grading

77.84%
73.86%
72.37%
70.34%
69.95%
69.24%
67.70%
66.04%
65.90%
65.41%
64.71%
64.55%
64.34%
62.17%
62.03%
61.47%
61.00%
60.14%
58.67%
58.03%
49.05%
48.02%
43.95%
43.85%
37.10%

* RaceMaster98 from Sport Systems +44 (0)870 3505123 www.sportsystems.co.uk - Webresults on
Results produced by Cambridgeshire Athletics Association. Printed by Cambridgeshire Athletics

Race Race
No Place
14 1
3 20
24 13
2 3
4 18
17 7
25 2
6 12
9 17
18 5
22 11
8 9
7 6
23 10
1 14
11 4
19 8
5 15
16 16
15 19
20 23
10 24
13 21
12 22
21 25
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