5K Championships 5K Championships

Tuesday 22 June 2010. 6:30 pm

Provi	sional I	Results for All Competitors in age grading order.		Age	Race	Race
Place	Time	Name Team	Race Age Category	Grading	No	Place
1	0:18:58	LARHAM, Andrew		77.84%	14	1
2	0:28:48	JACKMAN, Gena		73.86%	3	20
3	0:23:31	AMPS, Fred		72.37%	24	13
4	0:20:20	BRAMMER, David		70.34%	2	3
5	0:27:17	SAWARD, Keith		69.95%	4	18
6	0:21:39	PATTERSON, Karen		69.24%	17	7
7	0:19:38	MOAT, Darren		67.70%	25	2
8	0:22:53	EMMINS, Geraldine		66.04%	6	12
9	0:27:04	BROWN, Patrick		65. 9 0%	9	17
10	0:21:32	SNOOK, Adrian		65.41%	18	5
11	0:22:49	HUNT, Malcolm		64.71%	22	11
12	0:22:18	LAWRENCE, Jo		64.55%	8	9
13	0:21:34	BOYD, Tim		64.34%	7	6
14	0:22:29	KING, Martin		62.17%	23	10
15	0:24:00	ATKIN, Jim		62.03%	1	14
16	0:21:11	SALMONS, Mark		61.47%	11	4
17	0:22:06	PERRING, Jason		61.00%	19	8
18	0:24:21	HOBBS, Duncan		60.14%	5	15
19	0:25:33	SEWARD, Michelle		58.67%	16	16
20	0:28:41	FEW, Ray		58.03%	15	19
21		AMPS, Chris		49.05%	20	23
22	0:32:00	BOYD, Pauline		48.02%	10	24
23	0:29:31	SIMON, Jack		43.95%	13	21
24		AMPS, Harry		43.85%	12	22
25	0:38:48	PATTERSON, Ashleigh		37.10%	21	25
There were 2E finichers in the All Competitors estagery						

There were 25 finishers in the All Competitors category.